Hot food
Sausage roll
Half sausage roll
Homemade spinach & ricotta roll
Beef pie (party pie size)
3 Spring rolls, oven baked vV H

Chicken nuggets (Steggels)

6 Pack
3 Pack .—{‘ ) I
Tomato sauce -
Pizza - cheese 225,
small slice i Tl
large slice 0
Pizza - chicken & pineapple Bl
small slice []]
large slice =
Pizza BBQ chicken o
small slice :
large slice L,:N”a\(\%/ L
Nachos Sy

Corn chips with homemade salsa, cheese
and sourcream V GF

Wraps
Chicken and cheese wrap
with lettuce, tomato and sauce
Cheese and lettuce wrap
Cheese, tomato and lettuce wrap
Lettuce and tomato wrap

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00

$4.80
$3.00
$0.20

$3.00

$5.00

$3.50
$6.00

$3.50
$6.00

B s4.00

[] s4.00

$3.50
$3.00
$2.50

Sandwich ;
Strawberry jam %\;
Honey Lo
Vegemite

Cheese and tomato sandwich
Cheese, lettuce and tomato
Tuna, lettuce and tomato
Tuna,cheese and tomato

Toastles
Cheese
Cheese and tomato
Ham and cheese
Chicken and cheese
Tuna and cheese

Gluten free sandwiches
Gluten free cheese sandwich GF
Gluten free vegemite sandwich GF
Gluten free vegemite and cheese sandwich GF

Gluten free toasties
Gluten free cheese toastie GF
Gluten free vegemite toastie GF
Gluten free cheese and tomato toastie GF

Meal Deals
Monday: pasta bolognese, a chocolate muffin and
adrink
Tuesday: Mac and cheese with 2 pikelets and a drink

Wednesday: a large slice of cheese pizza, a chocolate

muffin and a drink

Thursday: 4 chicken nuggets, 2 pikelets and a drink H

Friday: Nachos, popcorn and a drink V GF

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$7.50

$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50

Neville Bonner Primary School Canteen Menu 2022

Snacks
Home baked blueberry muffin H
Home baked apple & cinnamon muffin H

Gluten free muffin GF H P
Pikelet o 2
Cheese & crackers ——
Popcorn GF DF H

Com on the cob

Carrot sticks

Cucumber sticks
Celery sticks
Seasonal fruit cup
Rice crackers GF
Pretzels

Drinks
Chocolate flavoured milk
Strawberry flavoured milk

Apple & blackeurrant juice e

Orange luice = -
Apple juice
Water

Vegetarian Healty choice

Halal H Select carefully [~
Gluten free GF Occasional .
Daity free

The canteen is run by the l.&c m

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00



