## Lunch

## **Neville Bonner Primary School Canteen Menu 2022**

ANY ANY		Sandwich			E CNACKS	
		Strawberry jam	\$2.50		8	
Hot food		Honey	\$2.50	Snacks		
Sausage roll	\$4.00	Vegemite	\$2.50	Home baked blueberry muffin	H \$2.00	)
Half sausage roll	\$2.00	Cheese and tomato sandwich V	\$2.50	Home baked apple & cinnamo	on muffin H \$2.00	)
Homemade spinach & ricotta roll	\$4.00	Cheese, lettuce and tomato V	\$3.00	Gluten free muffin GF H	\$1.00	J
Beef pie (party pie size)	\$2.00	Tuna, lettuce and tomato	\$3.00	Pikelet	\$1.00	j
3 Spring rolls, oven baked V H	\$4.00	Tuna,cheese and tomato	\$3.00	Cheese & crackers	\$2.00	j
				Popcorn GF DF H	\$2.00	)
Chicken nuggets (Steggels)		Toastles		Com on the cob	\$2.00	j
6 Pack	\$4.80	Cheese V	\$2.00	Carrot sticks	\$2.00	)
3 Pack	\$3.00	Cheese and tomato V	\$2.50	Cucumber sticks	\$2.00	J
Tomato sauce	\$0.20	Ham and cheese	\$2.50	Celery sticks	\$2.00	j
		Chicken and cheese	\$2.50	Seasonal fruit cup	\$2.00	j
Pizza - cheese V		Tuna and cheese	\$2.50	Rice crackers GF	\$2.00	)
small slice	\$3.00	_	<del></del> -	Pretzels	\$2.00	J
large slice	\$5.00	Gluten free sandwiches				
Pizza - chicken & pineapple		Gluten free cheese sandwich GF	\$2.50	3		
small slice	\$3.50	Gluten free vegemite sandwich GF	\$2.50	Drinks	MILK	
large slice	\$6.00	Gluten free vegemite and cheese sandwich GF	\$3.00	Chocolate flavoured milk	\$2.00	J
Pizza BBQ chicken				Strawberry flavoured milk	\$2.00	J
small slice	\$3.50	Gluten free toasties	_			
large slice	\$6.00	Gluten free cheese toastie GF	\$2.50	Apple & blackcurrant juice	\$2.00	J
		Gluten free vegemite toastie GF	\$2.50	Orange Juice	\$2.00	
Nachos	\$4.00	Gluten free cheese and tomato toastie GF	\$3.00	Apple juice	\$2.00	J
Corn chips with homemade salsa, ch	eese			Water	\$1.00	)
and sour cream V GF		Meal Deals				
		Monday: pasta bolognese, a chocolate muffin and	\$7.50			
Wraps		a drink		Vegetarian V	Healty choice	
Chicken and cheese wrap	\$4.00	Tuesday: Mac and cheese with 2 pikelets and a drink V	\$7.50	Halal H	Select carefully	
with lettuce, tomato and sauce		Wednesday: a large slice of cheese pizza, a chocolate	\$7.50	Gluten free GF	Occasional	
Cheese and lettuce wrap	\$3.50	muffin and a drink V		Dairy free DF		
Cheese, tomato and lettuce wrap	\$3.00	Thursday: 4 chicken nuggets, 2 pikelets and a drink H	\$7.50		ONNER PRIMARY	
Lettuce and tomato wrap	\$2.50	Friday: Nachos, popcorn and a drink V GF	\$7.50	The canteen is run by the	Particle & Cottons	